
Addition of Set Plate and change of Housing Set
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 Subject

 For Models

Set plate has been added as standard equipment, so that battery without push buttons can be used.
Also as illustrated below, Housing Set and one of Tapping Screw 4x18 have been changed so
that Set Plate can be attached.

 Description

Current New

 Interc

Item N
001-1
038-1
003-1

041

A05

6222D

 Imple
Tapping Screw 4x18
hangeability(I/C)

Current part New part NoteQ'ty Q'tyo.
Housing Set
183042-0

Housing Set
182916-2

No 11

Tapping Screw 4x18
265995-6

Tapping Screw 4x18
265995-6

Yes 67

Pan Head Screw M4x22
911143-2 

Interchangeable as a set

1

Set Plate
343579-1

Standard euipment1

I/C
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